MobileAccess2000 TSX and QSX
User Manual
Corning Optical Communications                                                                            User Manual I CMA-XXX-AEN I Page 2
Corning Optical Communications                                                                                            User Manual I CMA-XXX-AEN I Page 3
Preface Material
RF Safety
To comply with FCC RF exposure compliance
requirement, adhere to the following warnings:

configure the services as required. (System Controller v2.0 or above is required.)
Corning Optical Communications                                                                                            User Manual I CMA-XXX-AEN I Page 39
6 Appendix B: Ordering Information
6.1 MA2000 TSX
Service Supported Part Number Description
700/800 MHz Public Safety 2000-P71S80-A-TC MA2000 TSX dual-service 700/800 MHz Public Safety.
2000M-P71S80-A-TC MA2000 TSX dual-service 700/800 MHz Public Safety with
MM fiber.
700/800 MHz Public
Safety/AWS
2000-P71S80A17-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service 700/800 MHz Public Safety and
AWS.
2000M-P71S80A17-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service 700/800 MHz Public Safety and
AWS with MMF.
CELL/PCS 2000-C85P19-A-TC MA2000 TSX dual-service CELL/PCS.
2000M-C85P19-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service CELL/PCS with MMF.
CELL/PCS/700LTE 2000-C85P19L70-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service CELL/PCS and 700 MHz LTE.
- Additional filter (P/N 700LTE-PS-FILTER) ordered
separately. Required if 700/800 MHz Public Safety coexists
across same infrastructure.
2000-C85P19L70-A-TC-F MA2000 TSX tri-service CELL/PCS and 700 MHz LTE with
filter to support 700/800 MHz Public Safety coexistence.
2000M-C85P19L70-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service CELL/PCS and 700 MHz LTE with
filter to support 700/800 MHz Public Safety coexistence with
MMF.
- Additional filter (P/N 700LTE-PS-FILTER) ordered
separately. Required if 700/800 MHz Public Safety coexists
across same infrastructure.
2000M-C85P19L70-A-TC-F MA2000 TSX tri-service CELL/PCS and 700 MHz LTE with
filter to support 700/800 MHz Public Safety coexistence with
filter to support 700/800 MHz Public Safety coexistence and
MMF.
CELL/PCS/AWS 2000-C85P19A17-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service CELL/PCS and AWS.
2000M-C85P19A17-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service CELL/PCS and AWS with MMF.
iDEN/SMR 2000-S80S90-A-TC MA2000 TSX dual-service 800/900 MHz SMR. Supports 700
MHz LTE and 700/800 MHz Public Safety coexistence.
2000M-S80S90-A-TC MA2000 TSX dual-service 800/900 MHz SMR with MMF.
Supports 700 MHz LTE and 700/800 MHz Public Safety
coexistence.
iDEN/SMR/PCS 2000-S80S90P19-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service 800/900 MHz SMR and PCS.
Corning Optical Communications                                                                                            User Manual I CMA-XXX-AEN I Page 40
Supports 700 MHz LTE and 700/800 MHz Public Safety
coexistence.
2000M-S80S90P19-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service 800/900 MHz SMR and PCS with
MMF.  Supports 700 MHz LTE and 700/800 MHz Public
Safety coexistence.
iDEN/SMR/AWS 2000-S80S90A17-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service 800/900 MHz SMR and AWS.
Supports 700 MHz LTE and 700/800 MHz Public Safety
coexistence.
2000M-S80S90A17-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service 800/900 MHz SMR and PCS with
MMF.  Supports 700 MHz LTE and 700/800 MHz Public
Safety coexistence.
6.2 MA2000 TSX – International
Service Supported Part Number Description
GSM/DCS/UMTS 2100 2000-G92D18U21-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service GSM/DCS and UMTS 2100.
E-GSM/DCS/UMTS 2100 2000-G90D18U21-A-TC MA2000 TSX tri-service E-GSM/DCS and UMTS 2100.
6.3 MA2000 QSX
Service Supported Part Number Description
CELL/PCS/700LTE/AWS 2000-C85P19L70A17-A-TC MA2000 QSX quad-service CELL/PCS, 700 MHz LTE and
AWS.
- Additional filter (P/N 700LTE-PS-FILTER) ordered